 Vacuum Cups
Catalogue 2019 -2020www.flexyvacuumcups.comwww.dktech.se
From my long experience buying vacuum cups, I know customers buying branded vacuum cups are paying a high price,
which many realize, but they have difficulty sourcing less expensive, high quality product.
To be your sourcing and logistic partner for high quality vacuums cups in polyurethane
at competitive prices.
“ Klas Öhman, MD and owner Flexy Vacuum Cups. ”

up
s
Order Information
 8-2
Flexy 25-25
eulB - D0660-52052
30/60
eulB - D/L06/0310-52052
L/D - Blue
25020-06
25020-01
Flexy 25-20
60
50
D - Blue
30/60 L/D - Blue
Flexy 25-30
eulB - D0660-03052
eulB - D/L06/0310-03052
Flexy 25-40
30
eulB - D0660-04052
25040-01 30/60 L/D - Blue
25052-06
Flexy 25-52
60
18
D - Blue
25052-01 30/60 L/D - Blue
25050-06
Flexy 25-50
60 D - Blue
eulB - D/L06/0310-05052
25035-06
Flexy 25-35
60 D - Blue
eulB - D/L06/0310-53052
25050-20
25050-21
25050-22
25050-23
(G1/4” - M)
(G3/8” - M)
(G3/8” - F)
(G1/4” - F)
15015-20
(M5,O-Ring)
25010-01
Flexy 25-10
eulB - D0660-01052
30/60 L/D - Blue
25020-20
(G1/8” - M)
25020-21